Concordia Bay — Tariffs — 2024/25 season

New Haven to Port Howard Ferry Service

In all cases, a single fare is 50% of a return fare. Workboat Services Ltd. do not operate a cargo service on
this route, cross sound freight should be arranged with hauliers.

Passengers
Adult
Under 16
Under 5

Domestic vehicles under 6m
Domestic vehicles over 6m

Trailers under 6m (including drawbar)
Trailers under 3m (including drawbar)
Motors cycles and quad bikes
Bicycles (adult)

Commercial Vehicles

Return fare
£24

£12

£6

£60.10
£90
£60.10
£30
£12

£6

£36 per metre

A Commercial Vehicle is any vehicle over 3,500Kg plated MGVW, the fare is calculated to nearest
metre of overall length. There is no charge for the driver of a commercial vehicle

Stanley to Fox Bay Shipping Service (Every 6 weeks)

Consolidation will be carried out by Workboat Services at the Fortuna warehouse. Return cargo will be
charged at the same rate and will be available for collection from the Fortuna warehouse. There is no

vehicle or wool service on this route.

Consolidated cargo

General Cargo
Chilled Cargo
Frozen Cargo

Fuel

Diesel, Kerosene and Petrol (Bulk or drum)
Gas bottles all sizes (includes return)

Other Cargo
Per 20 foot container (max 7000Kg)

Fares correct at time of publication 26 June 2024 - E&OE

(per cubic metre/ton)

£46.80
£84
£102

1p per litre
£2.40 per bottle

£420



Concordia Bay — Tariffs — 2024/25 season

Outer Islands - Coastal Shipping

Consolidation will be carried out by Workboat Services at the Fortuna warehouse. Return cargo will be

charged at the same rate and will be available for collection from the Fortuna warehouse.

Consolidated cargo

General Cargo
Chilled Cargo

Frozen Cargo
Motorcycles
Vehicles

Fuel

Diesel, Kerosene and Petrol (Bulk or drum)
Gas bottles all sizes (includes return)

Livestock

Sheep

Piglets

Pigs (full grown)
Cattle

Goats

Horses

Dogs and cats

(per cubic metre/ton)

£40.90
£84

£102
£44

£60 (to be delivered to ship by consignor)

1p per litre
£2.40 per bottle

Per animal

£2.40
£2.40
£18
£24
£12
£19.40
£12

All animal movements must comply with Codes of Practice and Regulations in force.

Wool

£54 per ton

For all islands, WSL will containerize wool on collection and deliver to Stanley.

Other Cargo

Empty 205 litre drums

Small bales (hay/oats)
Woolsack (hay/oats)
Mutton/lamb carcass

Pig carcass

Beef quarter

20 foot container (max 7000Kg)

Fares correct at time of publication 26 June 2024 - E&OE

Each
£6
£2.40
£12
£3.60
£6

£6
£420



